ISOLOSS™ LS
POLYURETHANE FOAMS
Versatile and durable foams customized for your needs.
Information on this page includes products from
Aearo Technologies LLC, a 3M company.
�
�
�

25 — Thickness (hundreds of an inch)
LM/HM — Low/High Modulus
LS Part Number Designation
Example: LS-1025LM
�If no modulus rating is listed, the material is considered
a standard modulus/stiffness for that density.
ISOLOSS™ LS Foams — Primary Applications
Thickness (in.)
Density (lb/ft3)
10 15 20 25
0.03 LS-2003 LS-2503
0.06 LS-1006LM LS-1506 LS-2006 LS-2506
0.09 LS-1009LM LS-1509 LS-2009 LS-2509
0.12 LS-1012LM LS-1512 LS-2012 LS-2512
0.19 LS-1019LM LS-1519 LS-2019 LS-2519
0.25 LS-1025LM LS-1525 LS-2025 LS-2525
0.37 LS-1037LM LS-1537
0.50 LS-1050LM LS-1550
Part Number 3M ID Density / Durometer Dimensions (W x L) Ft2 per UOM Material Thickness MOQ UOM
LS-1006LM 7100219940
10 lb/ft3
4.5' x 300' 1350 0.06" (1/16)
1 Roll
LS-1009LM 7100229570 4.5' x 225' 1012.5 0.09" (3/32)
LS-1012LM 7100219945 4.5' x 160' 720 0.12" (1/8)
LS-1019LM 7100229562 4.5' x 100' 450 0.19" (3/16)
†LS-1025LM 7100219943 4.5' x 80' 360 0.25" (1/4)
LS-1037LM 7100229656 4.5' x 60' 270 0.37" (3/8)
LS-1050LM 7100219944 4.5' x 60' 270 0.50" (1/2)
LS-1506 7100219938
15 lb/ft3
4.5' x 300' 1350 0.06" (1/16)
1 Roll
LS-1509 7100229561 4.5' x 225' 1012.5 0.09" (3/32)
†LS-1512 7100219937 4.5' x 160' 720 0.12" (1/8)
†LS-1519 7100229556 4.5' x 100' 450 0.19" (3/16)
†LS-1525 7100219935 4.5' x 80' 360 0.25" (1/4)
†LS-1537 7100229560 4.5' x 60' 270 0.37" (3/8)
LS-1550 7100219936 4.5' x 60' 270 0.50" (1/2)
LS-2003 7100219934
20 lb/ft3
4.5' x 300' 1350 0.03" (1/32)
1 Roll
†LS-2006 7100219861 4.5' x 300' 1350 0.06" (1/16)
†LS-2009 7100229559 4.5' x 225' 1012.5 0.09" (3/32)
†LS-2012 7100219860 4.5' x 160' 720 0.12" (1/8)
LS-2019 7100229558 4.5' x 100' 450 0.19" (3/16)
LS-2025 7100219859 4.5' x 80' 360 0.25" (1/4)
†LS-2503 7100219857
25 lb/ft3
4.5' x 300' 1350 0.03" (1/32)
1 Roll
†LS-2506 7100219858 4.5' x 300' 1350 0.06" (1/16)
LS-2509 7100229557 4.5' x 225' 1012.5 0.09" (3/32)
LS-2512 7100219856 4.5' x 160' 720 0.12" (1/8)
LS-2519 7100229555 4.5' x 100' 450 0.19" (3/16)
LS-2525 7100219855 4.5' x 80' 360 0.25" (1/4)
†�Refer to UL 94 HBF file number # QMFZ2. E90847 for ISOLOSS™ LS Foam LS-1025LM, LS-1512, LS-1519, LS-1525, LS-1537, LS-2006, LS-2009, LS-2012, LS-2503, and LS-2506.
 = Good            = Better        = Best
3M Adhesive and Tape
ISOLOSS™ LS Foam (Density 10lb/ft3)
LS-10XXLM LS-15XX LS-20XX LS-25XX